Driver size 10"
Compliance, Cms 0.44 mm/N
Moving mass, Mms 161g
Resonance freq., fs 19 Hz
Mechanical Q factor, Qms 7.1
Effective piston area, SD 360 cm2
Equivalent volume, Vas 82 L
Mechanical Xmax +/- 25 mm
Mass plug thread size M6
Cone material Black Anodized Aluminum
SOUND
PURE
Long Stroke passive radiator
with Ultra Low Distortion
PTT10.0PR-NA2-01
DATA SHEET
KEY SPECIFICATIONS
10.0" Passive Radiator
sales@purifi-audio.com PURIFI Information (1.00)    August 2024
PURIFI NeutralSurround elimates
Surround Radiation Distortion
25mm one-way peak excursion
with constant Sd
Mass Plug with M6 thread for
adding extra mass
Designed and Manufactured in
Denmark